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Scalpels and blades

Cat.No. Type Units/ 
box

€/ 
box

530015 N° 10 100 NC -
530016 N° 11 100 NC -

530017 N° 12 100 NC -

530018 N° 15 100 NC -

530019 N° 20 100 NC -

530020 N° 21 100 NC -

530021 N° 22 100 NC -

530022 N° 23 100 NC -

530023 N° 24 100 NC -

Feather® carbon steel blades with rustproof coating for all surgical 
applications.

hGamma sterilised

530015 530020

530021

530022

530023

530016

530017

530018

530019

Cat.No. Type Units/ 
box

€/ 
box

530002 N° 10 100 NC -
530003 N° 11 100 NC -

530004 N° 12 100 NC -

530005 N° 12D 100 NC -

530006 N° 14 100 NC -

530007 N° 15 100 NC -

530008 N° 15C 100 NC -

530009 N° 20 100 NC -

530010 N° 21 100 NC -

530011 N° 22 100 NC -

530012 N° 23 100 NC -

530013 N° 24 100 NC -

530014 N° 25 100 NC -

Easy to use: the blades are ready to use immediately 
after removal from the packaging.

hHeat treated stainless steel surgical blades

hMicrometer-optimized precision grinding

hPerfectly sharpened blades provide excellent durability

hGamma sterilised

530002

530003

530004

530005

530006

530007

530008

530009

530010

530011

hSteel

hIndividually packaged

hSupplied in packs of 10

Cat. No.

711164B	 Feather 81-S0 Blade	 NC -

 Description € 
10 units

Cat. No. Description Units/
box

€/
box

141095 Sterile lancets for blood sampling 200 NC -

hStainless steel

hFine tip for painless 
penetration

hFor capillary blood sampling

hSterile, single use

hIndividual packaging

hAs thin as a razor blade (0.27 mm)

hIdeal for clean cutting of gels without damaging 
the transilluminator holder

hSuitable for cutting soft tissue 

hPET Suitable for food contact

Cat. No. Dimensions  
(mm)

Units/ 
box

€/
box

320529 19 x 38 x 0.27 100 NC -
320530 25 x 50 x 0.27 100 NC -

Feather® Blades Feather® Surgical blades

Sterile lancets for blood sampling

Feather 81-S razor bladesSmartSlicer safety razor blades


